
Copy of Federated HSA Calendar 2022-2023

2/24/2023 Page 1

Date Byrd Central Coleman Hamilton Middle School High School Special 
Services District Wide

Tuesday 8/23/2022

Wednesday 8/24/2022

Thursday 8/25/2022

Friday 8/26/2022

Saturday 8/27/2022
Sunday 8/28/2022

Monday 8/29/2022 New Teacher 
Orientation

Tuesday 8/30/2022 New Family & Kindergarten 
Welcome

K & New Family Ice 
Cream Social 6pm

Ice Cream Social K & 
New Families at 4 pm New Teacher Orientation

Wednesday 8/31/2022
Popsicles with the 
Principal/ New 
Family Playdate

K & New Family Ice 
Cream Social 6pm 
Rain Date New Teacher Orientation

Thursday 9/1/2022
Teachers Return--
Professional 
Development Day

Thursday 9/2/2022

Saturday 9/3/2022

Sunday 9/4/2022

Monday 9/5/2022 Labor Day 

Tuesday 9/6/2022 Teacher Luncheon Back to School 
Luncheon

Back to School 
Luncheon

Teachers 
Professional 
Development Day

Wednesday 9/7/2022 Welcome Back 
Coffee (Parents)

Welcome Back Coffee 
(parents)

Welcome Back Coffee 
(Parents)

First Day of School 
for Students

Thursday 9/8/2022 Parent Basketball 8-10PM

Friday 9/9/2022
Welcome Back Coffee 
(Parents) and Welcome 
Back Luncheon (Teachers)

Welcome Back 
Teacher Luncheon
HSA Exec Meeting 
9am

Welcome Back 
Luncheon for 
Teachers and Staff/ 
HSA Exec Mtg 8:45 
AM

Saturday 9/10/2022
Sunday 9/11/2022
Monday 9/12/2022

Tuesday 9/13/2022 Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 9/14/2022

Thursday 9/15/2022 HSA Exec Board

General HSA Meeting  
(In Person) 7 PM/ 

Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Friday 9/16/2022
HSA Exec Meeting and 
Movie Night (Demarest 
Farms)

Saturday 9/17/2022 Family Fun Day
Sunday 9/18/2022
Monday 9/19/2022 Picture Day Class Parent Meeting
Tuesday 9/20/2022 Parent Basketball 8-10PM
Wednesday 9/21/2022

Thursday 9/22/2022 BTS Night Picture Day, Pizza Day and 
Back to School Night Back to School Night Back to School Night

Friday 9/23/2022 All School Playdate HSA Meeting--9am HSA Meeting--9am
Saturday 9/24/2022  
Sunday 9/25/2022
Monday 9/26/2022 Rosh Hashanah

Tuesday 9/27/2022
Rosh Hashanah - 
Schools and 
Offices Closed

Wednesday 9/28/2022 Sandwich Day
Senior Parent's 

Night

Thursday 9/29/2022 Picture Day Grade 7 and 8 class 
meeting 9am

Grade 10 Class 
meeting 2pm

Friday 9/30/2022 Movie Night Picture Day (Rain 
Date)

Grade 11 Class 
Meeting 9am/Grade 
12 Class Meeting 
2pm

Saturday 10/1/2022 Autumn Fun Day, Fall Social 
(Parents)

Sunday 10/2/2022 New Family 
Playdate

Monday 10/3/2022
General HSA 
Meeting 9 
AM/Custodians Day

Book Fair (Set up)

Tuesday 10/4/2022 Pre-fed @ Central 9AM Pizza Day/ Book Fair 
(Day & Evening)

Pre-fed @ Central 
9AM

Wednesday 10/5/2022
Yom Kippur - 
Schools and 
Offices Closed

Thursday 10/6/2022

Walk to School Day
Pizza Day, Walk to School 
Day

General HSA Meeting 
9am

Walk to School Day/ 
HSA Exec Meeting 7 - 
8 PM (ZOOM)/Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

GRHS Financial Aid 
Night 6pm

Friday 10/7/2022 Ice cream Day HSA General Meeting 9am Farm Fest
GRHS 
Underclassmen 
Photos
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Saturday 10/8/2022
Sunday 10/9/2022

Monday 10/10/2022 Bagel Day Bagel Day Bagel Day Bagel Day Donut Sale
Early Dismissal: 
Staff Professional 
Development

Tuesday 10/11/2022 Picture Day Federated @9AM Central Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

HS Back to School 
Night 6:30PM

Federated @9AM 
Central

Wednesday 10/12/2022 Pizza Day Ice Cream Day/John's Boy 
Fundraiser Pasta Day

Thursday 10/13/2022 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg

Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

MS Back to School 
Night 6:30PM

Friday 10/14/2022 Farm Fest Rain Date 5th Grade Husky Cafe/ Homecoming

Saturday 10/15/2022 Progressive 
Dinner/Fall Social Coleman Fall Social

Sunday 10/16/2022
Monday 10/17/2022
Tuesday 10/18/2022 Parent Basketball 8-10PM

Wednesday 10/19/2022 Book Fair Cabaret Night 6:
30pm

Thursday 10/20/2022 Pizza Day Book Fair Sandwich Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

9th and 10th grade 
Parents Night 7pm

Friday 10/21/2022 Ice Cream Day Haunted House Book Fair    HSA Exec 
Meeting 9am All School Playdate 

Saturday 10/22/2022 Pumpkin Fest Haunted House
Clothing 
Drive/Progressive 
Dinner /Fall Social

Sunday 10/23/2022 Family Photo Day- 
Arboretum Clothing Drive

Monday 10/24/2022 Diwali - Schools 
and Offices Closed

Tuesday 10/25/2022 Sandwich Day
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 10/26/2022 Pizza Day College Night 7pm

Thursday 10/27/2022 4th Grade Harvest Festival Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Friday 10/28/2022

Saturday 10/29/2022 Family photo shoot
Great Pumpkin Walk

GradBall 
Social/Fundraiser 
Event

Sunday 10/30/2022 Family photo shoot

Monday 10/31/2022 Halloween Parade Halloween Parade Halloween Parade/ 
Halloween Party

Tuesday 11/1/2022 Bagel Day Parent Basketball 8-10PM
Wednesday 11/2/2022

Thursday 11/3/2022 Sandwich Day/ Parent Basketball 8-10PM
General HSA 
Meeting 6:30pm 

General HSA 
Meeting 6:30pm

Friday 11/4/2022 Ice cream Day Central Musical Showcase. - 
Central Auditorium

HSA Exec Meeting 8:
45 AM (In Person) Fall Social 6:30pm

Saturday 11/5/2022
Sunday 11/6/2022
Monday 11/7/2022

Tuesday 11/8/2022 Election Day--
Schools Closed

Wednesday 11/9/2022 Early Morning Chorus 
Assembly Pasta Day

Thursday 11/10/2022
NJEA 
Convention--
Schools Closed

Friday 11/11/2022
NJEA 
Convention--
Schools Closed

Saturday 11/12/2022
Sunday 11/13/2022

Monday 11/14/2022 Shop & Dine Week/ 
Circus Week

Tuesday 11/15/2022 Shop & Dine Week
Wednesday 11/16/2022 Pizza Day Ice Cream Day Shop & Dine Week

Thursday 11/17/2022 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg Pizza Day

HSA General Meeting 
7 :30 PM (ZOOM)/ 
Shop & Dine Week/ 
Bagel Day

Friday 11/18/2022 Bingo Night HSA Executive Meeting HSA Exec Meeting 
9am

5th Grade Circus 
Perfomance/ Shop & 
Dine Week

Fall Theater 
Production 7pm

Saturday 11/19/2022 Shop & Dine Week
Fall Theater 
Production 7pm

Sunday 11/20/2022 Shop & Dine Week
Monday 11/21/2022
Tuesday 11/22/2022 Sandwich Day Pizza Day

Wednesday 11/23/2022 Bagel Day 1st Grade Sing-a-long and 
Bagel Day Bagel Day Early Dismissal

Thursday 11/24/2022
Thanksgiving 
Break--Schools 
Closed
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Services District Wide

Friday 11/25/2022
Thanksgiving 
Break--Schools 
Closed

Saturday 11/26/2022
Sunday 11/27/2022

Monday 11/28/2022

Tuesday 11/29/2022 Prefederated @9am Book Fair Grilled Cheese Day PredFed @9AM 
Byrd

Wednesday 11/30/2022 Pizza Day Book Fair

Thursday 12/1/2022 General HSA 
Meeting 9am Pizza Day Holiday Shop Set Up

Sandwich Day/ 5th 
Grade Band Concert & 
Hamilton Singers (8-
9AM)/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Friday 12/2/2022 Ice Cream Day HSA General Meeting 9 am Holiday Shop
Saturday 12/3/2022
Sunday 12/4/2022
Monday 12/5/2022

Tuesday 12/6/2022 Federated @9AM Pizza Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Federated @9AM 
Byrd 

Wednesday 12/7/2022 Bagel Day Bagel Day

Early Dismissal 
for Elementary 
Students Only - 
Parent/Teacher 
Conferences

Thursday 12/8/2022 Grilled Cheese Day Bagel Day Bagel Day Bagel Day Coffee House 7pm

Early Dismissal 
for Elemntary 
Students Only - 
Parent/Teacher 
Conferences

Friday 12/9/2022 4th Grade Husky Cafe

Saturday 12/10/2022 Holiday Lights 6-
10PM

Sunday 12/11/2022 Holiday Lights 6-
10PM

Monday 12/12/2022 Holiday Shop Set up Holiday Shop set-up
Tuesday 12/13/2022 Holiday Shop Holiday Shop Parent Basketball 8-10PM

Wednesday 12/14/2022 Pizza Day Ice Cream Day Winter Concert 4th-
5th 9am Pasta Day Winter Concert 7pm

Thursday 12/15/2022 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg

Pizza Day and Winter 
Chorus / Band Concert

HSA General Meeting 
7pm Holiday Shop set up

9th and 10th grade 
Naviance tututorial 
7pm

Friday 12/16/2022 Hsa Exec Meeting (if 
needed) Holiday Shop

Saturday 12/17/2022
Sunday 12/18/2022
Monday 12/19/2022

Tuesday 12/20/2022 Sandwich Day
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 12/21/2022 Winter concert 7pm

Thursday 12/22/2022 Holiday Class Parties Holiday Class Party
Holiday Class Parties/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Friday 12/23/2022
Saturday 12/24/2022
Sunday 12/25/2022
Monday 12/26/2022
Tuesday 12/27/2022
Wednesday 12/28/2022
Thursday 12/29/2022
Friday 12/30/2022
Saturday 12/31/2022
Sunday 1/1/2023
Monday 1/2/2023

Tuesday 1/3/2023 Pizza Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Wednesday 1/4/2023 Pizza Day

Thursday 1/5/2023
HSA Board Dinner Pizza Day

HSA Exec Meeting 7 
PM (ZOOM)/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

College Panel Night 
7pm

Friday 1/6/2023 HSA Exec Meeting 
9am

Saturday 1/7/2023
Sunday 1/8/2023
Monday 1/9/2023
Tuesday 1/10/2023 Bagel Day Parent Basketball 8-10PM
Wednesday 1/11/2023 DIY Pizza Night

Thursday 1/12/2023 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg

HSA General Meeting 
7 PM (ZOOM) / 
Sandwich Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM
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Services District Wide

Friday 1/13/2023 snowtubing? Bingo Night snowtubing?
Saturday 1/14/2023
Sunday 1/15/2023

Monday 1/16/2023 MLK Day--schools 
closed

Tuesday 1/17/2023 Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 1/18/2023 Pizza Day Ice Cream Day Pasta Day

Thursday 1/19/2023 Pizza Day Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Friday 1/20/2023 International 
Penguin Day HSA Exec Meeting Snowtubing 3rd grade husky 

cafe/Snowtubing
General HSA 
Meeting 9am

General HSA 
Meeting 9am

Saturday 1/21/2023
Sunday 1/22/2023
Monday 1/23/2023

Tuesday 1/24/2023 Sandwich Day Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 1/25/2023
Thursday 1/26/2023 Bagel Day
Friday 1/27/2023 Multicultural Festival
Saturday 1/28/2023
Sunday 1/29/2023
Monday 1/30/2023

Tuesday 1/31/2023
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 2/1/2023 Pizza Day

Thursday 2/2/2023 Pizza Day Sandwich Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Friday 2/3/2023 HSA General Meeting 9 
am/Snowtubing

Saturday 2/4/2023
Sunday 2/5/2023
Monday 2/6/2023

Tuesday 2/7/2023 Bagel Day Pizza Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Wednesday 2/8/2023 Musical Dress 
Rehearsal

Thursday 2/9/2023 Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Musical Production 
7pm

Friday 2/10/2023 Souper Bowl Family Bowling Night
2nd Grade Husky 
Cafe/BINGO Night 
(7PM) In Person

Musical Production 
7pm

Saturday 2/11/2023 Cupid Chase Musical Production 
7pm

Sunday 2/12/2023
Monday 2/13/2023

Tuesday 2/14/2023 Sandwich Day, Valentine's 
Day Class Parties

Valentine's Day Class 
Parties/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Wednesday 2/15/2023 Pizza Day Ice Cream Day Pasta Day/ DIY Pizza 
Night

Thursday 2/16/2023 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg Parent Basketball 8-10PM

Friday 2/17/2023 HSA Exec Meeting 
9am 2nd Grade Husky Cafe

Saturday 2/18/2023
Sunday 2/19/2023

Monday 2/20/2023 President's Day --
Schools Closed

Tuesday 2/21/2023 Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 2/22/2023 Science Fair

Thursday 2/23/2023 General HSA 
Meeting 7pm Pizza Day

HSA General Meeting 
9am

Bagel Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Friday 2/24/2023 K-2 Friendship 
Concert

Saturday 2/25/2023
Sunday 2/26/2023 Family Bowling
Monday 2/27/2023

Tuesday 2/28/2023 Pasta Day
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 3/1/2023 Book Fair

Thursday 3/2/2023 Book Fair Sandwich Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

9th Grade Planning 
Night 6:30pm 

Friday 3/3/2023
HSA Executive 
Meeting 8:45 AM (In 
Person)

Saturday 3/4/2023
Sunday 3/5/2023
Monday 3/6/2023
Tuesday 3/7/2023 STEM Fair Set up Pizza Day/ Parent Basketball 8-10PM
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Date Byrd Central Coleman Hamilton Middle School High School Special 
Services District Wide

Wednesday 3/8/2023 Pizza Day STEM Fair HSA Meeting 6:
30pm

HSA Meeting 6:
30pm

Thursday 3/9/2023 Pizza Day Science Fair Parent Basketball 8-10PM
8th Grade Parent 
Naviance Tutorial

Friday 3/10/2023 HSA Exec Meeting Breakfast in School
Saturday 3/11/2023
Sunday 3/12/2023 Harlem Wizards

Monday 3/13/2023 Bagel Day Bagel Day Bagel Day 
Movie Afternoon Bagel Day

Early Dismissal: 
Staff Professional 
Development

Tuesday 3/14/2023 Pre fed @9am zoom Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Pre-Fed: 9am via 
Zoom

Wednesday 3/15/2023 Ice Cream Day Coleman 
showcase rehearsal 7:15-9

Ice Cream Day 
Coleman showcase 
rehearsal 7:15-9

Thursday 3/16/2023 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg

Parent Basketball 8-
10PM MS Musical 7pm

Friday 3/17/2023 Ice Cream Day Coleman showcase dress 
rehearsal 4-7:30

HSA Exec Meeting 
9am/Coleman 
showcase dress 
rehearsal 4-7:30

MS Musical 7pm

Saturday 3/18/2023 Coleman showcase @2pm? Coleman showcase 
@2pm? MS Musical 4pm

Sunday 3/19/2023
Monday 3/20/2023

Tuesday 3/21/2023 Sandwich Day Federated @7pm Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Federated: 7pm @ 
Coleman

Wednesday 3/22/2023 Pizza Day Pasta Day

Thursday 3/23/2023 Multicultural Night Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Talent Show 6:
30pm

Friday 3/24/2023 HSA General Meeting 1st Grade Husky Cafe
Saturday 3/25/2023
Sunday 3/26/2023
Monday 3/27/2023

Tuesday 3/28/2023
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 3/29/2023

Thursday 3/30/2023 Science Fair Pizza Day Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Friday 3/31/2023 Ice Cream Day
Saturday 4/1/2023
Sunday 4/2/2023

Monday 4/3/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Tuesday 4/4/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Wednesday 4/5/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Thursday 4/6/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Friday 4/7/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Saturday 4/8/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Sunday 4/9/2023 Spring Recess--
Schools Closed

Monday 4/10/2023

Tuesday 4/11/2023 Pizza Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Wednesday 4/12/2023

Thursday 4/13/2023 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg Pizza Day

HSA Exec Meeting 7 
PM (ZOOM)/ 
Sandwich Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Friday 4/14/2023 Ice Cream Day HSA Exec Meeting 
9am All School Playdate

Saturday 4/15/2023
Sunday 4/16/2023
Monday 4/17/2023 Book Fair Set-up

Tuesday 4/18/2023 Bagel Day Book Fair (Day & 
Evening)

Wednesday 4/19/2023 Pizza Day Ice Cream Day Pasta Day

Thursday 4/20/2023 HSA General Meeting 
7pm

HSA General Meeting 
6:30 (In Person & 
ZOOM)/ Parent 

Basketball 8-10PM

Theater Club 
Production 7:00PM

Friday 4/21/2023 Shoot A Thon (3:45-
5:00pm)

HSA Meeting 9am 
MS Spring Social 6:

30PM

HSA Meeting 
9am/Theater Club 

Production

Saturday 4/22/2023 Clothing Drive
Theater Club 

Production 7:00PM
Sunday 4/23/2023 Clothing Drive
Monday 4/24/2023
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Tuesday 4/25/2023 Sandwich Day/Byrd Bway 
dress rehearsal (3:30-6:30)

Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM Dance TECH Rehearsal (HS/MS)

Wednesday 4/26/2023 Pizza Day Administrative 
Assisstant Day

Spring Production 
Dress Rehearsal

Thursday 4/27/2023 Pizza day and Spring 
Chorus/ Band Concert

Bagel Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM Grade 7 Trip Spring Production 

Friday 4/28/2023

Back up date for Social 

Byrd Bway dress rehearsal 
(3:30-6:30)

Dance Dress 
Rehearsal (MS/HS)
Theater Club 
Production 7pm

Saturday 4/29/2023 Byrd Bway 3pm Theater Club 
Production 7pm

Sunday 4/30/2023

Monday 5/1/2023
Teacher 
Appreciation 
Week/Principal Day

Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation 
Week

Principal Appreciation 
Day/ Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Principal 
Appreciation Day/ 
Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Principal 
Appreciation Day/ 
Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Tuesday 5/2/2023 Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation 
Week

Teacher Appreciation 
Week/ Pizza Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Wednesday 5/3/2023 Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation 
Week

Teacher Appreciation 
Week

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Thursday 5/4/2023 Teacher Appreciation Week  
PIzza Day

Teacher Appreciation 
Week

Teacher Appreciation 
Week/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Friday 5/5/2023 Ice Cream 
Day/Spring Social Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation 

Week

Teacher Appreciation 
Week/ Gr. 3-5 Music 
Concert; Hamilton 
Singers/ Gr. 4-5 Band

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Teacher 
Appreciation Week

Saturday 5/6/2023
Nurse Appreciation 
Week

Sunday 5/7/2023
Monday 5/8/2023 Circus Week
Tuesday 5/9/2023 Circus Week and Bagel Day

Wednesday 5/10/2023 Pizza Day Circus Week and Ice Cream 
Day Spring Concert 7pm

Thursday 5/11/2023 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg Circus Week International Night Sandwich Day

Friday 5/12/2023 Circus Week
Saturday 5/13/2023 Spring Social
Sunday 5/14/2023
Monday 5/15/2023

Tuesday 5/16/2023
Pre Fed: 9am @ 
Hamilton/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Pre Fed: 9am @ 
Hamilton

Wednesday 5/17/2023
Byrd Dance AV 
Rehearsal - MS/HS 
auditorium Pasta Day

Spring Concert 6pm

Thursday 5/18/2023 Pizza Day
Parent Basketball 8-10PM

Incoming 6th Grade 
Parent's Night 6:
30pm

Friday 5/19/2023

Ice Cream Day/Byrd 
Dance  Dress 
Rehearsal - MS/HS 
auditorium

HSA Exec Meeting

All School Playdate

Sophomore Semi 
Formal 6:
30pm/Byrd Dance 
Dress Rehearsal

Saturday 5/20/2023 Byrd Dance Recital - 
MS/HS auditorium

Byrd Dance Recital - 
MS/HS auditorium

Sunday 5/21/2023 Color Run
Monday 5/22/2023

Tuesday 5/23/2023 Sandwich Day
Pizza Day/Federated 
@9AM/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Federated 9am @ 
Hamilton

Wednesday 5/24/2023 Pizza Day Art Show Spring Concert 3rd-
5th

Thursday 5/25/2023 HSA General 
Meeting 9am 2nd Grade Sing-a-long Bagel Day/ Parent 

Basketball 8-10PM Talent Show 7pm

Friday 5/26/2023
Saturday 5/27/2023
Sunday 5/28/2023

Monday 5/29/2023 Memorial Day--
Schools Closed

Tuesday 5/30/2023
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 5/31/2023 8th Grade Class 
Trip

Thursday 6/1/2023 HSA Thank You 
Luncheon Field Day and Pizza Day General HSA Meeting 

9am

HSA Board Dinner (7 
PM)/ Sandwich Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

8th Grade Class 
Trip

Art Showcase 6:
30PM

Friday 6/2/2023 Ice Cream Day Central Musical Showcase Field Day
8th Grade Class 

Trip HSA Meeting 9AM

Saturday 6/3/2023



Copy of Federated HSA Calendar 2022-2023

2/24/2023 Page 7

Date Byrd Central Coleman Hamilton Middle School High School Special 
Services District Wide

Sunday 6/4/2023
Monday 6/5/2023 Circus Week Field Day (Rain Date)

Tuesday 6/6/2023 Field Day Bagel Day Circus Week
Grilled Cheese Day/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Wednesday 6/7/2023 Field Day Raindate
Pizza Day Circus Week

Senior Awards 
9AM/Senior 
yearbook signing 
party 1:30pm

Thursday 6/8/2023 HSA Exec Board 
Mtg

3rd Grade Recorder Concert 
and 5th Grade Pool Party Circus Week

HSA General Meeting 
and Volunteer 
Breakfast 9 am/ 
Parent Basketball 8-
10PM

Senior Prom

Friday 6/9/2023 HSA General Meeting and 
Fun Fair

Circus Week
5th Grade Circus 
Performance
HSA Exec Meetinig 
9am 5th Grade Pool Party

HSA Meeting 9am HSA Meeting 9am 
Junior Prom

Saturday 6/10/2023
Sunday 6/11/2023
Monday 6/12/2023

Tuesday 6/13/2023 5th Grade Pool Party
Parent Basketball 8-10PM

HSA Robert Ax 
Award Presentation 
3pm

Wednesday 6/14/2023 Flag Day - 2nd Gr Sing Pasta Day/ All School 
Pool Party

Thursday 6/15/2023 All School Pool 
Party 5th grade pool party

Bagel Day/ Parent Basketball 8-10PM

Senior yearbook 
signing party 1:
30pm

Friday 6/16/2023 Kindergarten Concert Whole School Pool 
Party Senior class trip

Saturday 6/17/2023
Sunday 6/18/2023

Monday 6/19/2023 5th Grade Class Day 5th Grade Class Day 
/Moving Up Move Up Day 10 5th Grade Promotion Ceremony

Graduation 
Rehearsal

Graduation 
Rehearsal

Tuesday 6/20/2023 5th Grade Breakfast Yearbook Breakfast Pizza Day/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM

Graduation/Grade 8 
yearbook signing

Senior Class 
Breaksfast

Wednesday 6/21/2023 All School Playdate Grade 8 pool party Graduation 
Rehearsal

Thursday 6/22/2023 Class Parties Class Parties/ Parent 
Basketball 8-10PM Graduation 

Last Day for 
Students--Early 
Dismissal

Friday 6/23/2023 Grad Ball Last Day for Staff
Saturday 6/24/2023
Sunday 6/25/2023
Sunday 6/26/2022


